
 
 
Commitment to Project Delivery: 

 

1 1

$3.5

$1.5

0.3

0.8

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

3.0

3.5

4.0

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

First Quarter Second Quarter Third Quarter Fourth Quarter

C
o

n
st

ru
ct

io
n

 V
al

u
e 

/ P
E

 S
u

p
p

o
rt

 (
$ 

m
ill

io
n

s)

N
u

m
b

er
 o

f 
D

el
iv

er
ie

s

FY13/14 Funding Future Year Funding Construction Capital Value ($ millions) PE Support ($Millions)

Ready to List (RTL) Milestone Delivery 
 

Description 1st Quarter 2nd Quarter 3rd Quarter 4th Quarter TOTAL 

NUMBER OF DELIVERIES 
Planned  0 1 1 0 2 

 

CONSTRUCTION CAPITAL VALUE ($ MILLIONS) 
Estimate in Contract $ 0.0 $ 3.5 $ 1.5 $ 0.0 $ 5.0 

      
PRELIMINARY ENGINEERING SUPPORT VALUE ($ MILLIONS) 

Estimate in Contract $ 0.0 $ 0.3 $ 0.8 $ 0.0 $ 1.1 

 

Attachment 1: FY 2013/2014 Project RTL Baseline Plan 
Attachment 2: FY 2013/2014 Baseline Delivery Plan Projects 

 

District 9 
 

Contract for Delivery 
 

FY 2013/2014 


